
PBHA 9-7-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Carly Zelis Kota 18.729 5.00$    6

2 Adelynn Baclet Peppy Baby 19.386 4.00$    5

3 Emilie Flaig "Remi" 22.625 3.00$    4

Division III

1 Aspen Rivas "Classy" 31.901 4.00$    6

2 Jackson Mosteller Cougars First Request 32.121 3.00$    5

3 Baylee Zylstra "Spotify" 32.817 2.00$    4

Division IV

1 Maven Cummings Dream Valley Ravenwood Agape 34.347 3.00$    6

2 Nova Docherty "Opal" 37.462 2.00$    5

Division V

1 Raegan Hamilton "Jet" 40.223 3.00$    6

2 Aspen Rivas "Stella" 47.756 2.00$    5

3 Addilyn Vaughan "Ranger" 58.347 1.00$    4

4 Monroe Waber "Ranger" 63.330 1.00$    0

5 Delaney Duncan "Stormy" 81.022 1.00$    0

6 Wylene Trulson Hot Chocolate 90.031 1.00$    0

7 Sadie Lindsey Hot Chocolate 96.842 1.00$    0

8 Ruby Jo Kroll Pablo 134.762 1.00$    3



PBHA9-7-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I Open Prime

1 Reese Anderson Judge Six 14.653 250.91 0

Div 1

2 Shirley Cooper COUNT N ON PROFIT 14.886 230.82 11

3 Josie Fuccillo RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.907 200.72 10

4 Kaley Burdick Cinchyawazup 14.918 150.54 9

5 Delaney Johnson Passum Up JJ 14.964 100.36 8

6 Teresa Floyd TF Beda Be A Judge 15.048 70.25 0

Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.062 7

Kimberly Docherty Hotdoggin Cash 15.075 6

Kamy Dacus "Maybe" 15.125 0

Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 15.145 5

Division II

1 Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 15.178 221.99 4

2 Anna Farmer Fargone 15.240 204.19 3

3 Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 15.254 177.55 2

4 Josey Howard Moon The Judge 15.257 133.16 0

5 Ashley Baclet LH Frosted Dinero 15.267 88.77 1

6 Erica Luzzi Famous Six 15.304 62.14 0

Div 2 

Linda Lowe Honor Lottie's  Dream 15.439 0

Kaydence King PG Flyin Ta Fame 15.473 0

Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 15.478 11

Viki Friedrich Midnight Sun 15.483 10

Polly Kroll Frenchies Peppy Gal 15.484 9

Reece Pierson RR Maling Woody 15.493 0



Payzlei Brock Travlin Moon 15.550 0

Missy Murphy CW Pocos Frost 15.556 0

Brystal Gross Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 15.583 8

Ashley Phillips Streakin N Style 15.610 0

Division III

1 Erica Luzzi Classy Berry Biankus 15.658 193.01 7

2 Josey Howard Twisted Derbys Judge 15.697 177.55 0

3 Camryn Cearley Taylors YaYa Dancer 15.700 154.40 6

4 Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.741 115.80 5

5 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator "Ally" 15.769 77.20 0

6 Amber Philipsen Shez on Crown 15.784 54.04 4

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 15.785 3

Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.814 2

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 15.817 1

Kamy Dacus To hell with Rona 15.832 0

Gabriyela Hernandez Bandit 15.849 0

Cooper Zelis Owatta Zippity DoDa 15.885 1

Div 3

Melanie Nevares TECHNICOLOUR FLAME 15.921 11

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Sugar Dash Express 15.933 10

Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 15.940 9

Reece Pierson Mount Everest 15.968 0

Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 16.000 0

Kirstie Elder Take the cash n dash "Seager" 16.008 8

Kamy Dacus "Gunner" 16.025 0

Mystee Foglio Darkellys Royalty 16.036 0

Cheyanne Murphy CW Pocos Frost 16.040 0

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 16.062 7

Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church "Alter" 16.124 6



Division IV

1 Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 16.176 164.06 5

2 Hannah Sperber Trippin in the Doc 16.182 141.08 0

2 Judy Hess LHT Playin Checkers "Battleship" 16.182 141.08 0

4 Teaka Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash "Millie" 16.219 98.43 4

5 Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Driftwood Fritz "Jeb" 16.223 65.62 0

6 Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman "Jay" 16.243 45.93 0

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 16.252 3

Garland Burdock "Bounder" 16.253 2

Elayna Hagen Feisty Seis 16.277 0

Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin 16.293 1

Kristina Hollatz Ruby's Red Judge 16.300 1

Abby Rossow Picis Playgun 16.338 1

Brittany Anderson PC Barjeweled 16.355 0

Div 4

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.432 11

Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 16.465 10

Taylor Muir This Guys Royal 16.495 0

Reece Pierson Play Like You Wood "Plywood" 16.520 0

Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae" 16.526 9

Bridget Scott CP Maybelline 16.553 0

Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.582 8

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" 16.621 7

Briella Cantrell Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse" 16.626 6

Morgan Flaig Hennessy 16.628 5

Jacinda Felton imafrenchmansbogie 16.639 0

Sarah Flansburg Ivy 16.643 4

Division V



1 Payton Lamping "Freckles" 16.665 135.11 3

2 Barry James PQH Megan 16.679 124.29 0

3 Reece Pierson Nighthawks Lajolla 16.776 108.08 0

4 Selena Davis AP Double Smart Doc 16.791 81.06 0

5 Kena Hernandez Facts about cowboys 16.856 54.04 0

Div 5

6 Liz Willis Joesladyskippedabar2 16.910 37.82 0

Taya Hass Voo Doo Red Moon 16.942 0

Paige Saarela Daisy 16.990 11

Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 17.002 10

Liz Willis Cougars First Request "Peaches" 17.016 9

Andrea Correa Colorado 17.078 0

Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo 17.166 8

Taylor Payne "Maizey" 17.276 7

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.368 6

Hayley Baker BK Scoutin the Sky 17.369 0

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure 17.528 5

Alyson Byrum Dashin for Dynamite "Calamity" 17.531 0

Haylee Skipper Skhighbrowcash 17.570 0

Judy Hess KG Chickscallmefab 17.582 0

Emma Chick "Harley" 17.624 0

Nicholas Murray-Gordon Dashin for Dynamite 17.635 0

Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle "Tito" 17.707 4

Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 17.770 3

Bobbi Hamilton XXX Hoolah Hancock 17.788 2

Brandon Hull LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye" 17.866 1

Taya Hass A Corona for Duncan 17.929 0

Haylee Skipper Blazin Hot Suntan 18.222 0



Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 18.297 1

Halle Johnson Mach Won 18.354 0

Nicholas Murray-Gordon Mr Cinnamon Crunch 18.888 1

Kylie Hering RBR GOT FAME 24.055 0

Bridget Scott A Blurr Ta First "Blurry" no time

Charlotte Hernandez Batman no time

Madison Vaughan Bugs Hayday no time

Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory no time

Erica Luzzi Red Hot Okie Fling no time

Mazy Kendall Remington Style no time

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr no time

Elena Colson BKT Pockets no time

Charity Dixon StreaknFame no time

Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice no time

Haylee Skipper She's Wild Enough no time

Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge no time

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory no time

Mandee Dudley Geee Six no time

Tana Riley Making Millions "Spyder" no time



PBHA 9-7-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Shirley Cooper COUNT N ON PROFIT 14.886 67.87

2 Kaley Burdick Cinchyawazup 14.918 61.07

3 Teresa Floyd TF Beda Be A Judge 15.048 52.02

4 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 15.145 45.24

Josey Howard Moon The Judge 15.257

Ashley Baclet LH Frosted Dinero 15.267

Erica Luzzi Famous Six 15.304

Division II

1 Linda Lowe Honor Lottie's  Dream 15.439 60.04

2 Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 15.478 54.02

3 Polly Kroll Frenchies Peppy Gal 15.484 46.02

4 Reece Pierson RR Maling Woody 15.493 40.02

Charlotte Hernandez Batman 15.502

Payzlei Brock Travlin Moon 15.550

Gabriyela Hernandez Bandit 15.600

Ashley Phillips Streakin N Style 15.610

Erica Luzzi Classy Berry Biankus 15.658

Josey Howard Twisted Derbys Judge 15.697

Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.741

Amber Philipsen Shez on Crown 15.784

Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.814

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 15.817

Division III

1 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Sugar Dash Express 15.933 52.21

2 Reece Pierson Mount Everest 15.968 46.98



3 Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 16.000 40.02

4 Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 16.062 34.79

Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 16.176

Josie Fuccillo "Sparkles" 16.223

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 16.252

Elayna Hagen Feisty Seis 16.277

Kristina Hollatz Ruby's Red Judge 16.300

Division IV

1 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.432 44.39

2 Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 16.465 39.93

3 Reece Pierson Play Like You Wood "Plywood" 16.520 34.01

4 Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.582 29.57

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" 16.621

Barry James PQH Megan 16.679

Kendra McDowell "Blondie" 16.794

Division V

1 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 17.002 36.55

2 Andrea Correa Colorado 17.078 32.88

3 Kimberly Docherty Onehailofasmartchic 17.337 28.01

4 Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.368 24.36

Katie Barton "Pistol" 17.492

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure 17.528

Kena Hernandez Facts about cowboys 17.681

Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 18.297

Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge no time

Payton Werth "Spade" no time

Mandee Dudley Geee Six no time

Charity Dixon StreaknFame no time



Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice no time

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr no time

Paige Bowen Remi no time

Erica Luzzi Red Hot Okie Fling no time



Medals

PBHA 9-7-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

too fast

Sarah Flansburg Ivy 16.643

Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" 17.043

Nicole Slusher HXIffywood 17.071

Division I

1 Nicole Slusher Boom hold that Kiss 17.156 22.69 6

2 Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo 17.166 15.11 5

Division II

1 Brittany Long "Pedro" 17.722 20.42 6

2 Paige Saarela "Sky" 17.857 13.60 0

Division III

1 Samantha Schrotke Uni 18.367 17.39 6

2 Madi Hunter Walking Tall Dude "Dallas" 18.424 11.59 5

Division IV

1 Nicholas Murray-Gordon Mr Cinnamon Crunch 18.888 15.12 6

2 Cassidy Long RCA Driftwood Hank 19.092 10.08 0

Caylee Zylstra "Dani" 21.268 5

Kyleah Carl "Shot" 22.026 4

Cassie Ward "Dutton" 23.027 3

Madi Hunter Blue Rey 25.591 2

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" no time

McKenna Doll "Pina" no time

Abi Armstrong "Lottie" no time



PBHA 9-7-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Josie Fuccillo RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.907 27.30 6

2 Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 15.254 18.20 5

Gabriyela Hernandez Bandit 15.351 0

Division II

1 Payzlei Brock Travlin Moon 15.550 24.15 0

2 Brystal Gross Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 15.583 16.10 6

Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 15.814 5

Cooper Zelis Owatta Zippity DoDa 15.885 4

Hayley Baker BK Scoutin the Sky 15.892 0

Division III

1 Josie Fuccillo "Sparkles" 16.223 35.00 6

Division IV

1 Kendra McDowell "Blondie" 16.414 17.85 6

2 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.432 11.90 5

Payton Lamping "Freckles" 16.665 4

Division V

1 Taya Hass Voo Doo Red Moon 16.942 14.70 0

2 Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" 17.106 9.80 6

Taylor Payne "Maizey" 17.276 5

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure 17.528 4

Emma Chick "Harley" 17.624 0

Madi Hunter Walking Tall Dude "Dallas" 17.847 3

Taya Hass A Corona for Duncan 17.929 0

Samantha Schrotke Uni 17.950 2

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" 18.387 1



Hans Hass "Jake" 24.717 0

Payton Werth "Spade" no time

Elena Colson BKT Pockets no time

Bristol Osborn Josey no time



PBHA9-7-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Shirley Cooper COUNT N ON PROFIT 14.886 41.50 6

2 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.062 27.66 5

Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 15.178 4

Erica Luzzi Famous Six 15.304 0

Division II

1 Linda Lowe Honor Lottie's  Dream 15.439 36.71 0

2 Viki Friedrich Midnight Sun 15.483 24.47 6

Missy Murphy CW Pocos Frost 15.556 0

Erica Luzzi Classy Berry Biankus 15.658 5

Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.741 4

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 15.817 3

Division III

1 Melanie Nevares TECHNICOLOUR FLAME 15.921 31.92 6

2 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Sugar Dash Express 15.933 21.28 5

Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 16.000 0

Mystee Foglio Darkellys Royalty 16.036 0

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 16.062 4

Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Driftwood Fritz "Jeb" 16.223 0

Jody Eastridge One Fancy Frenchman "Jay" 16.243 0

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 16.252 3

Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin 16.293 2

Kristina Hollatz Ruby's Red Judge 16.300 1

Kena Hernandez Facts about cowboys 16.341 0

Brittany Anderson PC Barjeweled 16.355 0

Division IV



1 Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 16.465 27.14 6

2 Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.582 18.08 5

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" 16.621 4

Jacinda Felton imafrenchmansbogie 16.639 0

Division V

1 Jilliaun "Jill" Meeker Winchester 17.002 22.35 6

2 Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.368 14.89 5

Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle "Tito" 17.707 4

Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 17.770 3

Bobbi Hamilton XXX Hoolah Hancock 17.788 2

Vanda Chess Look of Dryfire 18.297 1

Erica Luzzi Red Hot Okie Fling no time

Tammy Bailey PC Mari This Judge no time

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory no time

Mandee Dudley Geee Six no time

Charity Dixon StreaknFame no time

Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice no time



PBHA -9-7-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division 1

1 Scott Lamping Hotshot Scott Lamping 33.858 3.00 6

Division 4

1 Jackson Mosteller Cougars First Request Jackson Mosteller 47.261 2.00 6



PBHA9-7-2025 Rocky Top Arena, Salkum, WA
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 20.790 38.64 6

2 Gabriyela Hernandez Bandit 21.743 25.76 0

Division II

1 Katie Hardy Miss Dashin Copper 21.915 33.81 6

2 Kena Hernandez Facts about cowboys 22.130 22.54 0

Division IV

1 Briella Cantrell Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse" 24.049 24.15 6

2 Payton Lamping "Freckles" 24.635 16.10 5

Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae "Daisy Mae" 25.102 4

Samantha Schrotke Uni 25.738 3

Hayley Baker BK Scoutin the Sky 27.361 0

Paige Saarela "Sky" 27.813 0

Halle Johnson Mach Won 29.382 0

Hans Hass "Jake" 40.769 0

Taya Hass "Luey" 42.191 0

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida no time

Taya Hass Voo Doo Red Moon no time

Kendra McDowell "Blondie" no time

Bristol Osborn Josey no time

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler no time

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time

Sophia Abbarno "Nugget" no time

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" no time

Liz Willis Joesladyskippedabar2 no time

Sandra Fischer "Sparkles" no time


